=Sate=r Federazione
Motociclistica
taliana

®
famila

Camp. Ital. Epoca Ravenna

X

Ordinato per num pilota

)
o
®

Num.
70
113
128
143
197
226
313
347
610
812

O 00 N O U b W N =

=
o

@ - Hum@@'

a

ARIOLA 8

© MGMTiming

Pilota

QUARIN Enzo
BOVERI Paolo
SANTIN Celeste
MAMBELLI Moreno
LIVERANI Andrea
CANEVA Erica
ZOTTI Alessandro
LIVERANI Roberto
NORA Silvano
LEBUS Alan

Rediate

fuorbcass

o ATHENA

5

GASGAS

| [ R

MOTOCROSS

X 4

CAMPIONATO
ITALIANO

Geicva| 10

~BORILLI

EPOCA

INILS)
20249 N

Gruppo 4 - Prove libere 2

Classe

Gruppo 4
Gruppo 4
Gruppo 4
Gruppo 4
Gruppo 4
Gruppo 4
Gruppo 4
Gruppo 4
Gruppo 4
Gruppo 4

y . gy —. = AANIVA | mEmn OMI Guisrere MEGA NIIEE

Elenco partenti (10)
Motoclub

San GiovanniCasarsa
Gaschese

Caneva

Ravenna

Ravenna

Mmvv Grado

Mmvv Grado
Ravenna

Mc Il Forte

Adria Bikers

Tot. Partenti: 10

Esposto ore: 17:01

Ravenna, sabato 06 luglio 2024

sXC
@ ﬂL)_EX C CORTI.. LS POLARIS

magmkiming

Moto

Acm

Suzuki

Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Puch Frigerio
Villa

Honda

[ )
== gmekey

KIKKO TctioLasen

e
MBT. NOTOR
BIKE TRADING

Transp .
13386
20325
20314
13393
20320
13394
14215
20319
20324
20333

1/1



