

















Ordinato per num pilota







## Camp. Ital. Epoca Ravenna

## **Gruppo 4 - Prove libere 2**

## Elenco partenti (10)

## **mgmtiming**

Num.	Pos.	Pilota	Classe	Motoclub	Moto	Transp .
70	1	QUARIN Enzo	Gruppo 4	San GiovanniCasarsa	Acm	13386
113	2	BOVERI Paolo	Gruppo 4	Gaschese	Suzuki	20325
128	3	SANTIN Celeste	Gruppo 4	Caneva	Suzuki	20314
143	4	MAMBELLI Moreno	Gruppo 4	Ravenna	Honda	13393
197	5	LIVERANI Andrea	Gruppo 4	Ravenna	Yamaha	20320
226	6	CANEVA Erica	Gruppo 4	Mmvv Grado	Yamaha	13394
313	7	<b>ZOTTI</b> Alessandro	Gruppo 4	Mmvv Grado	Kawasaki	14215
347	8	LIVERANI Roberto	Gruppo 4	Ravenna	Puch Frigerio	20319
610	9	NORA Silvano	Gruppo 4	Mc Il Forte	Villa	20324
812	10	LEBUS Alan	Gruppo 4	Adria Bikers	Honda	20333

Tot. Partenti: 10







































































